
 

TEKNISK ARRANGØR 

 

6 NOV 2021 

ARRANGERT SOM HJEMMEBANESKYTING 

 

LANDSSTEVNET FOR REKRUTTER 2021 

PISTOL 

NORMAL KL SH : 1 DELTAGER 

1 Isak Rødsjø Støren SSK SH 1 90 93 90 81 354 5 

 

NORMAL KL ÅP: 13 DELTAGERE 

1 Viktoria Sandvik Andersen Trondheim ss ÅP 93 90 83 87 353   

1 Loui Christian Kichhofer Fernander Smit Bærum Pk ÅP 84 81 85 83 333   

1 Noah Holm Vonstad Mo pk ÅP 73 78 83 83 317   

1 Tim Rødfjell Mo pk ÅP 78 77 70 79 304   

1 Eskil Vonstad Hovde Mo pk ÅP 68 64 74 63 269   

1 Stig Klaebo Mysen pk ÅP         267   

1 Jacob Stenberg-Jacobsen Mysen pk ÅP         253   

1 Emma Rabliås Vonstad Mo pk ÅP 60 57 58 68 243   

1 Willian Forsbakk-Nyhus Mo pk ÅP 67 46 62 66 241   

1 Emil Ratdal Ørland Pk ÅP 60 66 59 56 241   

1 Benjamin Thie Vargren Tromsø pk ÅP 62 64 47 57 230   

1 Martine Rabliås Vonstad Mo pk ÅP 56 40 45 50 191   

1 Jacob Ekremsæther Saur Mo pk ÅP 56 46 39 40 181   

 

 

 



NORMAL KL U12: 33 DELTAGERE 

1 Aleksander Tømmerås Trondheim ss U12 96 96 95 95 382   

2 Bjørn Daniel Langmo Mysen pk U12         378   

3 Sigrid Lorentzen Trondheim ss U12 93 94 96 93 376   

4 Dennis Torstein Tromsø pk U12 91 89 87 87 354   

5 Adrian Lie-Staal Trondheim ss U12 88 87 85 93 353 8 

6 Jostein Ljøkelsøy Hoel Trondheim ss U12 88 85 86 94 353 5 

7 Maiken Hellem Dahl Ørland Pk U12 88 87 90 84 349   

8 Alfred Aadahl Foss Mysen pk U12         346   

8 Aleksander Kondratyev Tromsø pk U12 87 86 89 84 346   

10 Milian Andre Danielsen Tromsø pk U12 88 82 87 86 343   

10 Martin Hansen Tromsø pk U12 92 90 83 78 343   

12 Melinda Hågensen Mo pk U12 85 87 81 87 340   

13 Isabella Hansen Grøtte Tromsø pk U12 80 83 85 87 335   

13 Henrik Gudmundsen Johansen Tromsø pk U12 91 86 78 79 334   

15 Mali Granmo Melhus PK U12 87 84 80 80 331   

15 Aleksander Grape Kristiansen Tromsø pk U12 83 84 78 86 331   

17 Håkon Hågensen Mo pk U12 87 81 80 79 327   

18 Simen Finsrud Mysen pk U12         326   

19 Aron Jensen Mo pk U12 73 85 88 79 325   

20 Leo Sebastian Meland Myrseth Tromsø pk U12 79 85 73 83 320   

21 Matheo Robertsen Mo pk U12 81 75 76 82 314   

22 Niklas Dreyer Braham Tromsø pk U12 79 82 77 73 311   

23 Fredrik Nicolai Bakkelund  Tromsø pk U12 54 82 87 79 302   

24 Wictor Vennevold Tromsø pk U12 69 82 70 78 299   

25 Ingrid Sandvik Tromsø pk U12 79 66 70 72 287   

26 Eirik Losvik Mo pk U12 47 62 73 81 263   

27 Bjørn Nicolai Jensen Tromsø pk U12 70 77 55 60 262   

28 Mille Almvang Bærum Pk U12 64 59 49 68 240   

29 Joakim Dreyer Braham Tromsø pk U12 51 45 45 54 195   

30 Niclas Hagen Ørland Pk U12 52 40 49 42 183   

31 Fredrik Teigen Nygård Mo pk U12 28 36 53 54 171   

32 Peter Henriksen Sarpsborg Pk U12 61 42 29 35 167   

33 Aleksander Kawani Sarpsborg Pk U12 22 39 29 34 124   

 

 

 

 

 



NORMAL KL U14: 22 DELTAGERE 

1 Magnus Ersvik Tromsø pk U14 98 97 93 97 385   

2 Ludvik Paulsen Wigdahl Ørland Pk U14 94 94 96 94 378   

3 Eline melkild Sunndal pk U14         369   

4 Elias Kaldstad Lauritzen Tromsø pk U14 92 92 93 91 368   

5 Johan Rånås Jakobsen Mysen pk U14         364   

6 Lukas Thomassen Melhus PK U14 90 93 91 88 362   

7 Jane Gerhard Stord Pk U14 90 88 93 90 361   

8 Miriam Johnsen Tromsø pk U14 87 91 86 86 350   

9 Harald Haga Tofte Stord Pk U14 90 88 85 86 349   

10 Leo Grønbeck Bjerkadal Mo pk U14 90 79 88 85 342   

10 Daniel Edvard Tørnes Porsgrunn Pk U14 90 85 80 87 342   

12 Jonas Mathise Køhler Tromsø pk U14 90 86 79 84 339   

13 Solveig Henrichsen Eriksen Ørland Pk U14 90 87 79 82 338   

14 Adam Grotterød Sarpsborg Pk U14 90 84 82 78 334   

15 Frøya Jorfald Ørland Pk U14 90 81 76 86 333   

16 Henrik Forsbakk-Nyhus Mo pk U14 90 74 88 78 330   

17 Adrian Grønset Næss Støren SSK U14 90 83 72 82 327   

18 Sander Husby Løvseth Støren SSK U14 90 83 75 77 325   

18 Adrian Kawani Sarpsborg Pk U14 90 79 76 73 318   

19 Nikolai Holm Vonstad Mo pk U14 90 71 76 73 310   

20 Lukas Rudolfsen Mo pk U14 90 72 73 71 306   

21 William Fredslund von Düring Bærum Pk U14 90 57 80 63 263   

22 Amadeus Borgli Hansen Sarpsborg Pk U14 90 49 50 53 242   

 

 

NORMAL KL U16: 20 DELTAGERE 

1 Tim Leo Hembre Bærum Pk U16 87 88 93 92 360 

2 Malin Vik Ørland Pk U16 89 83 83 80 335 

3 Malin Sagmyr Ørland Pk U16 84 81 85 80 330 

4 Daniel Sommervold Ørland Pk U16 79 80 77 80 316 

5 Benjamin Sørsdahl Bærum Pk U16 81 77 76 79 313 

6 Maja S Øiamo Oppdal pk U16         309 

7 Alexander Almvang Bærum Pk U16 75 81 74 77 307 

8 Live Sørsdahl Bærum Pk U16 82 78 77 69 306 

9 Tea Anett Jerstad Lien Trondheim ss U16 85 73 72 70 300 

10 Oscar Milde Leirvik Ørland Pk U16 74 82 78 64 298 

11 Rasmus Gillund Paulsen Porsgrunn Pk U16 81 65 76 72 294 

12 Hannah Christensen Tromsø pk U16 72 75 77 65 289 

13 Lucas Arnstad Mortensen  Trondheim ss U16 64 77 69 73 283 

14 Tobias Solås Lindrupsen Tromsø pk U16 62 79 65 71 277 



15 Ida Østgårde Evensen Tromsø pk U16 68 69 70 66 273 

16 Joakim Haugen Berg Ørland Pk U16 70 71 65 65 271 

17 Aleksander Olufsen Tromsø pk U16 55 73 76 59 263 

18 Iselin Hansen Bærum Pk U16 64 51 61 59 235 

19 Alexander Galela Lund Sarpsborg Pk U16 53 47 43 48 191 

20 Fredrik Olerud Bærum Pk U16 32 33 52 50 167 

 

LAGSSKYTING NORMAL PISTOL 

PISTOL 
RANGERING LAGNAVN PISTOL U12 POENG 

  Trondheim ss     

1 

1 Aleksander Tømmerås  382 

2 Sigrid Lorentzen 376 

3 Jostein Ljøkelsesøy Hoel 353 

    SUM  1111 

        

  MYSEN PK     

2 

1 Simen Finsrud 326 

2 Alfred Aadahl Foss 346 

3 Bjørn Daniel Langmo 378 

    SUM  1050 

        

  TROMSØ PK 1     

3 

1 Dennis Torstein 354 

2 Aleksander Kondratyev 346 

3 Milian Andre Danielsen 343 

    SUM 1043 

        

  MO PK     

4 

1 Melinda Hågensen 340 

2 Matheo Robertsen 314 

3 Aron Jensen 325 

    SUM  979 

        

   PISTOL U14   

  Tromsø pk     

1 

1 Magnus Ersvik 385 

2 Elias Kaldstad Lauritzen 368 

3 Miriam Johnsen 350 

    sum 1103 

      



  Ørland pk     

2 

1 Ludvik Paulsen Wigdahl 378 

2 Solveig Henrichsen Eriksen 336 

3 Maiken Hellem Dahl 349 

    SUM 1063 

       
  MO PK     

3 

1 Leo Grønbech Bjerkadal 338 

2 Nikolai Holm Vonstad 300 

3 Henrik Forsbakk Nyhus 328 

    SUM  966 

        

  Sarpsborg Pk     

  1 Adrian Kawani 301 

4 

2 Adam Grotterød 324 

3 Amadeus Borgli Hansen 218 

  SUM  843 

        

        

  Ørland pk  PISTOL U16   

1 

1 Malin Vik 335 

2 Malin Sagmyr 330 

3 Daniel Sommervold 316 

    SUM  981 

        

  BÆRUM PK     

2 

1 Tim Leo Hembre 360 

2 Benjamin Sørsdahl 313 

3 Alexander Almvang 307 

    SUM  980 

        

  TROMSØ PK     

3 

1 Hannah Christensen 289 

2 Tobias Solås Lindrupsen 277 

3 Ida Østgård Evensen 273 

    SUM  839 

        

 

 

 

 



SPRINT  

KL ÅP: 5 DELTAGERE 

1 Viktoria Sandvik Andersen Trondheim ss ÅP 97 97 98 292 

1 Loui Christian Kichhofer Fernander Smit Bærum Pk ÅP 91 91 91 273 

1 Stig Klaebo Mysen pk ÅP       255 

1 Jacob Stenberg-Jacobsen Mysen pk ÅP       241 

1 Benjamin Thie Vargren Tromsø pk ÅP 58 73 71 202 

SPRINT KL U12: 14 DELTAGERE 

1 Bjørn Daniel Langmo Mysen pk U12       

2 Sigrid Lorentzen Trondheim ss U12 98 98 97 

2 Aleksander Tømmerås Trondheim ss U12 95 99 99 

4 Jostein Ljøkelsøy Hoel Trondheim ss U12 97 96 97 

5 Adrian Lie-Staal Trondheim ss U12 96 94 96 

6 Henrik Gudmundsen Johansen Tromsø pk U12 96 94 94 

7 Simen Finsrud Mysen pk U12       

8 Isabelle Hansen Grøtte Tromsø pk U12 90 94 96 

9 Aleksander Kondratyev Tromsø pk U12 93 90 92 

10 Alfred Aadahl Foss Mysen pk U12       

10 Niklas Dreyer Braham Tromsø pk U12 95 87 89 

12 Leo Sebastian Meland Myrseth Tromsø pk U12 88 88 94 

13 Mille Almvang Bærum Pk U12 79 76 84 

14 Joakim Dreyer Braham Tromsø pk U12 79 73 62 

SPRINT KL U 14: 5 DELTAGERE 

1 Harald Haga Hofte Stord U14 95 100 98 293 

2 Elias Kalstad Lauritzen Tromsø pk U14 98 96 98 292 

3 Johan Rånås Jakobsen Mysen pk U14       290 

4 Victoria Hafstad Tromsø pk U14 96 96 97 289 

5 Miriam Johnsen Tromsø pk U14 98 96 94 288 

6 Jana Gerhard Stord U14 95 97 95 287 

7 Benjamin Pettersen Thomassen Tromsø pk U14 94 93 92 279 

8 Daniel Edvard Tørnes Porsgrunn Pk U14 90 91 93 274 

9 Jonas Mathisen Køhler Tromsø pk U14 90 86 79 255 

10 William Fredslund von Düring Bærum Pk U14 77 80 88 245 

SPRINT KL U16: 9 DELTAGERE 

1 Tim Leo Hembre Bærum Pk U16 98 99 96 293 

2 Benjamin Sørsdahl Bærum Pk U16 93 92 91 276 

3 Live Sørsdahl Bærum Pk U16 90 86 94 270 

4 Tea Anett Jerstad Lien Trondheim ss U16 84 89 89 262 

5 Alexander Almvang Bærum Pk U16 91 77 80 248 

6 Lucas Arnstad Mortensen  Trondheim ss U16 74 69 72 215 

7 Iselin Hansen Bærum Pk U16 66 67 73 206 

8 Aleksander Olufsen Tromsø pk U16 55 73 76 204 

9 Fredrik Olerud Bærum Pk U16 62 63 66 191 



 


